Race Date
October 03, 2015

Overall
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Name
Evan Scarpetta
Juan Avila
Christian Law
Jonathan Rivera
Jackson Flores
Kaitlyn Sevarino
Brant Kirby
Brandon Meyer
Zack Kovalcik
Robert Dippold
Justin O'Connell
Jeff Rybarczyk
Liz Novak

Maureen Spinler-Kracik

Bryan Malloy
Brian Wagner
Patrick Barker
Brendan Giblin
Kelly Rickert
Nicholas Quiroz
Luke Baldwin
Jeremy O'Connell
Chris Roth

Sean Colyer
Jack Carney
Ella Lim

Noah Dealul
Johnny Cooke
Evan Madrigal
Timothy Stacy
Mark Garrity
John Garrity
Donna Garrity
Larry Borgman
Josh Deabel
Melissa Naegele
Julia Konopasek
Tara Oliva

Linda Pulver
Jackie Barker
Cupertin Mejia
John Virosztko
Timothy O'Connell
Dan Grubb
Donna Marie Ivers
Jeremy Nash
Collin McGuire

City

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Willowbrook IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL

Midlothian IL
Oak Forest IL

Tinley Park IL
Oak Forest IL

Oak Forest IL

Oak Forest IL
Midlothian IL

Markham IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL

Oak Forest IL
Midlohtian IL

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Homer Glen IL
Homer Glen IL

Chicago Hts IL

Chicago IL

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Willowbrook IL
Crestwood IL

Oak Lawn IL

Crestwood IL

DAMIAN DASH
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

37
5
276
307
242
313
272
201
62
46
297
309
45
316
283
58
215
57
11
16
212
296
51
224
221
280
41
226
282
317
246
69
68
67
227
55
273
300
49
214
65
19
298
249
262

289

Race held in Oak Forest, IL. Results By Race Time,

13
14
13
12
13
28
12
27
12
56
13
42
39
53
39
40
12
49
33
13
13
13
36
48
12
12
11
13
13
36
30
59
59
26
41
24
29
46
50
10
14
36
39
49
44
27
11
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Top Fin
1-19
1-19
1-19
1-19
Top Fin
1-19
20-29
1-19
50-59
1-19
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
1-19
40-49
30-39
1-19
1-19
1-19
30-39
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1-19
1-19
1-19
1-19
1-19
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
50-59
1-19
1-19
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
1-19

Time Pace
21:06.1 6:48/M
21:13.8 6:51/M
21:39.2 6:59/M
21:43.8 7:00/M
22:17.5 7:11/M
23:08.6 7:28/M
23:22.0 7:32/M
23:24.7 7:33/IM
23:49.7 7:41/M
23:51.1 7:42IM
23:52.2 7:42/M
23:53.3 7:42/M
23:54.4 7:43/IM
24:08.5 7:47/M
24:08.9 7:47/M
24:10.0 7:48/M
24:35.4 7:56/M
24:39.2 7:57/M
24:40.8 7:57/M
24:58.7 8:03/M
24:59.5 8:04/M
25:03.3 8:05/M
25:08.9 8:06/M
25:12.4 8:08/M
25:13.1 8:08/M
25:13.8 8:08/M
25:14.9 8:08/M
25:32.0 8:14/M
25:33.5 8:15/M
25:42.7 8:17/M
25:43.9 8:18/M
25:59.5 8:23/IM
26:04.1 8:25/M
26:05.5 8:25/M
26:09.8 8:26/M
26:20.6 8:30/M
26:24.9 8:31/M
26:32.5 8:34/M
26:33.1 8:34/M
26:38.9 8:35/M
26:39.6 8:36/M
26:41.3 8:36/M
26:54.5 8:41/M
26:57.2 8:42/M
27:05.9 8:44/M
27:16.2 8:48/M
27:17.7 8:48/M

10/03/2015 12:13:52



Race Date
October 03, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Rob Lee
Kelly Staunton
Peyton Nielsen
Maureen Malloy
Tiffanie Shouse
Conor Artis
Bill Bowes
Emily King
Christine Kwiat
Patty Wagnerjapcon
Noriko Gamble
Martin Castillo
Denise Moss
Cayden Colyer
Alex Nieszel
Michelle Musch
Maeve Kelly
Tristian Salgael
Nancy Bolek
Collin Ensing
Conor Kelly
Andres Reyes
Christina Rossi
Rose Kwiat
Emmanuel Garcia
Maggie Mesch
Lisa Howe
Kim Masino
Bogdon Mankowski
Nichole Flores
Joe Noonan
Matthew Haro
Sally Andrasco
Keely Colyer
Angel Lopez
Ron Gunaka
Catherine Petit
Nancy Devine
Amy Dysktra
Nicolas Aspan
Sara Estrada
Jamie Lee
Anthony Wiseman
Katelin Carney
Christina Krol
Michele Dillon
Maria Wesolowski

City

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Monee IL
Midlothian 1L
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL

Oak Forest IL

Oak Forest IL

Midlothian IL

Oak Forest IL

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL

Crestwood IL
Oak Forest IL
Tinley Park IL

Oak Forest IL
Chicago IL
Markham IL

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Tinley Park IL

DAMIAN DASH
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
279 36 M 7 30-39
318 49 F 3 40-49
294 14 F 3 1-19
284 38 F 3 30-39
314 35 F 4 30-39
211 9 M 18 1-19
219 46 M 7 40-49
271 12 F 4 1-19

22 36 F 5 30-39
21 45 F 4 40-49
243 49 F 5 40-49
56 13 M 19 1-19
292 48 F 6 40-49

4 19 M 20 1-19
295 13 M 21 1-19
70 26 F 3 20-29
267 11 F 5 1-19
72 10 M 22 1-19
43 32 F 6 30-39
235 12 M 23 1-19
266 14 M 24 1-19
306 13 M 25 1-19
308 33 F 7 30-39
23 14 F 6 1-19
36 11 M 26 1-19
66 26 F 4 20-29
258 48 F 7 40-49
285 38 F 8 30-39
32 66 M 1 60-99

1 25 F 5 20-29
40 52 M 3 50-59
251 12 M 27 1-19
210 56 F 4 50-59
223 10 F 7 1-19
33 13 M 28 1-19
42 50 M 4 50-59
15 12 F 8 1-19
64 62 F 1 60-99
233 41 F 8 40-49
30 13 M 29 1-19
236 12 F 9 1-19
277 35 F 9 30-39
324 9 M 30 1-19
222 9 F 10 1-19
274 35 F 10 30-39
229 37 F 11 30-39
323 35 F 12 30-39

2

Race held in Oak Forest, IL. Results By Race Time,

Time Pace
27:29.0 8:52/M
27:37.8 8:55/M
27:47.0 8:58/M
27:49.0 8:58/M
27:59.7 9:02/M
28:12.0 9:06/M
28:49.3 9:18/M
28:53.2 9:19/M
29:01.2 9:22/M
29:01.9 9:22/M
29:08.0 9:24/M
29:24.8 9:29/M
29:36.9 9:33/M
29:38.4 9:34/M
29:40.0 9:34/M
29:41.0 9:35/M
29:44.4 9:35/M
29:45.1 9:36/M
29:51.9 9:38/M
30:01.0 9:41/M
30:05.7 9:42/M
30:11.5 9:44/M
30:13.6 9:45/M
30:14.9 9:45/M
30:20.2 9:47/M
30:21.0 9:47/M
30:34.4 9:52/M
30:38.0 9:53/M
30:39.2 9:53/M
30:54.7 9:58/M
30:56.2 9:59/M
31:04.0 10:01/M
31:09.9 10:03/M
31:17.8 10:05/M
31:19.1 10:06/M
31:57.0 10:18/M
32:10.9 10:23/M
32:38.2 10:32/M
33:11.3 10:42/M
33:22.8 10:46/M
33:24.7 10:46/M
33:41.2 10:52/M
34:22.0 11:05/M
34:24.9 11:06/M
34:46.8 11:13/M
34:58.3 11:17/M
34:59.1 11:17/M

10/03/2015 12:13:54



Race Date
October 03, 2015

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Silvia Trevino
Alexis Hancock
Kayla Stone
Lorena Contreras
Elaine Walker
Sergio Flores
Mary Schumacher
Nicholas Grage
Maggie Sajewski
Laura Poradzisz
Carlos Gomez
Lupe Gomez
Kelly McClelland
Lisa Deabel
Patrick Devine
Mia Mesmer
Flynn Hartigan
Zoe Smith
Shawn Smith
Abigail Barker
Maddy Sullivan
Barb Nolan
John Nolan
Robert Bilotti
Babette Ensing
Alex Menendez
Sean Mauer
Robbie Avila
Bryan Jasien
Peggy Jasien
Nathan Dunaj
Joe Dunaj
Rochelle James

Brenda De'Mejour Corbin

Charlotte Grage

Stephen Vandervelde

John Blazek
Rachael Dunaj
Sarah McAley

Jon Petit

Timmy Farrell
Dellaney Lim
Frannie Staszak
Hannah Bevan
Lorelei Skurzewski

Jennifer Skurzewski

Rose Odewald

City

Midlothian IL
Oak Forest IL
Chicago IL

Midlothian 1L

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Orland Park IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Chicago Hts IL

Midlothian IL

Oak Forest IL

Oak Forest IL
Midlohtian IL

Chicago IL
Oak Forest

L

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest
Oak Forest
Oak Forest
Oak Forest
Robbins IL

L
L
L
L

Oak Forest IL

Oak Forest
Oak Forest

L
L

Oak Forest

L

Oak Forest IL

DAMIAN DASH
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
60 39 F 13 30-39
250 12 F 11 1-19
319 12 F 12 1-19
225 36 F 14 30-39
8 58 F 5 50-59
3 49 M 8 40-49
311 33 F 15 30-39
10 43 M 9 40-49
310 12 F 13 1-19
304 35 F 16 30-39
247 37 M 8 30-39
248 36 F 17 30-39
288 32 F 18 30-39
228 40 F 9 40-49
47 63 M 2 60-99
290 14 F 14 1-19
253 14 M 31 1-19
24 11 F 15 1-19
25 42 M 10 40-49
213 14 F 16 1-19
320 12 F 17 1-19
39 656 F 6 50-59
38 58 M 5 50-59
218 42 M 11 40-49
234 50 F 7 50-59
63 13 M 32 1-19
286 13 M 33 1-19
6 12 M 34 1-19
263 12 M 35 1-19
264 47 F 10 40-49
231 6 F 18 1-19
230 30 M 9 30-39
17 55 F 8 50-59
18 46 F 11 40-49
12 8 F 19 1-19
322 11 M 36 1-19
20 73 M 3 60-99
232 28 F 6 20-29
287 35 F 19 30-39
14 9 M 37 1-19
239 9 M 38 1-19
54 9 F 20 1-19
29 9 F 21 1-19
27 9 F 22 1-19
52 9 F 23 1-19
53 43 F 12 40-49
299 14 F 24 1-19
3

Race held in Oak Forest, IL. Results By Race Time,

Time Pace
36:07.1 11:39/M
36:41.4 11:50/M
36:42.4 11:50/M
36:44.6 11:51/M
36:46.0 11:52/M
37:23.5 12:04/M
37:48.6 12:12/M
38:03.2 12:16/M
38:21.1 12:22/M
38:47.2 12:31/M
39:40.2 12:48/M
39:41.2 12:48/M
40:09.9 12:57/M
40:13.1 12:58/M
40:33.3 13:05/M
40:42.4 13:08/M
40:43.0 13:08/M
41:45.5 13:28/M
41:46.6 13:28/M
41:56.2 13:32/M
42:01.5 13:33/M
42:18.5 13:39/M
42:19.3 13:39/M
42:47.5 13:48/M
43:21.8 13:59/M
44:47.4 14:27/IM
44:58.2 14:30/M
45:06.0 14:33/M
45:43.2 14:45/M
45:44.1 14:45/M
46:02.9 14:51/M
47:13.2 15:14/M
47:39.1 15:22/M
47:40.1 15:23/M
48:23.5 15:36/M
48:31.8 15:39/M
48:58.6 15:48/M
48:59.6 15:48/M
49:00.5 15:48/M
49:06.6 15:50/M
49:09.1 15:51/M
49:16.3 15:54/M
49:17.1 15:54/M
49:52.0 16:05/M
49:52.8 16:05/M
50:01.6 16:08/M
50:27.1 16:16/M

10/03/2015 12:13:55



Race Date
October 03, 2015

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Name
Meredith Kucharski
Alexandria Valazquez
Amanda Roth
Joe Farrell
Kelly Farrell
Barbara Hartmann
Evelyn Grage
Preston Petrusek
Deb Hartigan
Chris Novak
Emiliano Impoy
Mary Jane Impoy
Justin Impoy
Christopher Kovalcik
Judith Kovalcik
Paige Schoeneman
Cassidy Burns
Katelyn Krafcisin
Haley Bevan
Nancy Cisneros
Alyssa Aranda
Sandra Hoffman
Samantha Keys
Tina Keys
Nancy Raisutis

City
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
North Aurora IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL

Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Oak Forest IL
Tinley Park IL

Oak Forest IL
Tinley Park IL

Oak Forest IL
Chicago IL
Chicgo IL
Palos Park IL

DAMIAN DASH
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
275 14 F 25 1-19
321 12 F 26 1-19
50 35 F 20 30-39
48 7 M 39 1-19
238 42 F 13 40-49
254 48 F 14 40-49
9 11 F 27 1-19
302 12 M 40 1-19
252 51 F 9 50-59
44 38 M 10 30-39
259 48 M 12 40-49
261 44 F 15 40-49
260 9 F 28 1-19
59 52 M 6 50-59
61 54 F 10 50-59
71 16 F 29 1-19
220 16 F 30 1-19
7 11 F 31 1-19
28 11 F 32 1-19
34 13 F 33 1-19
35 14 F 34 1-19
256 40 F 16 40-49
269 23 F 7 20-29
270 49 F 17 40-49
305 59 F 11 50-59
4

Race held in Oak Forest, IL. Results By Race Time,

Time
50:27.9
50:28.3
50:36.7
50:38.0
51:11.5
52:41.6
52:44.1
52:57.7
54:21.1
56:29.7
56:38.3
56:57.4
56:58.9
56:59.8
57:12.8
57:14.6
58:08.2
58:08.8
58:16.5
58:18.0
59:35.6
59:37.1

1:00:06.0
1:00:59.9
1:01:12.9

10/03/2015 12:13:56

Pace
16:16/M
16:17/M
16:19/M
16:20/M
16:31/M
17:00/M
17:01/M
17:05/M
17:32/M
18:13/M
18:16/M
18:22/M
18:23/M
18:23/M
18:27/M
18:28/M
18:45/M
18:45/M
18:48/M
18:48/M
19:13/M
19:14/M
19:23/M
19:40/M
19:45/M



